CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2023 PCC Pavement Preservation Program
‘ city of Contractor: lowa Civil Contracting, Inc.
T Al‘l ](61‘1\/ Address: 1106 3rd Street, Victor, IA 52347
temeine i alloeane Finance Budget Code: 915.3915.4451  Finance Project #: 915.4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date:  February 6, 2023 Vendor Account #: 9633

Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 Change Order #:

Purpose of Change Order:

1 (Final)

7.01 - 7.05: Final as constructed quantities.

the project was completed during the Type 1 Seeding window.

9.01 and 12.01: Type 1 (permanent) seeding was used instead of Type 4 (temporary) seeding since

Details of Change Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
7.01 |Pavement, PCC 7", C-SUD SY (14.00) $ 106.00 | $ (1,484.00)
7.02 |Full Depth Patches, PCC, 7" Thick SY 19.00 $ 120.00| % 2,280.00
7.03 |Subbase Over-excavation, 6" Depth SY (125.00) $ 30.80 | $ (3,850.00)
7.04 |Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour LF 1,177.00 $ 3.0019% 3,5631.00
7.05 |Pavement Removal SY (14.00) $ 2220 $ (310.80)
9.01 |Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 4 AC (0.10)f $ 11,000.00 | $ (1,100.00)
12.01 |Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1 AC 0.10 $ 15,000.00 | $ 1,500.00
$ &
$ =
$ -
Change Order #: 1 (Final) makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 566.20
Contractor Accepted: lowa Civil Contracting, Inc. Record of Change Orders:
Firm Name
Brats e fbant 5/4/2023 Original Contract Amount | $  429,015.00
Signature Date # Change Order Date Amount
1 May 15, 2023 $ 566.20
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny 2
Firm Name - 3
Qe ™" /42022  |a
@nature . Date e 5
6
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 7
8
Mayor 9
Signature Title 10
May 15, 2023 11
Date 12
Attest for Owner: 13
14
City Clerk 15
Signature Title
May 15, 2023 Revised Contract Amount $  429,581.20

Date

Date Printed: 5/2/2023




